

14 Misc Dj 1344/23
Des Ram (Now D) Vs. Union Of India

16.01.2025

Present: Sh. Shubham, Counsel for applicant.

Sh. Dheeraj, JA from LAC Branch, Central, Tis
Hazari Courts, Delhi.

Heard. Perused.

File of execution No.179/01 titled as Des Ram vs.
UOI, Goshwara No.1725 dated 17.02.2001 be summoned from
record-room of Tis Hazari Court for next date of hearing.

Now to come up on 13.02.2025 at 12.30 PM for
further proceedings, as per law.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 16.01.2025