

8 MISC DJ 1345/23 DES RAM (NOW DECEASED) Vs.
UNION OF INDIA

19.03.2026

Present : Counsel for the applicants.
JA concerned from Tis Hazari.

Put up with the main file on **02.04.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 19.03.2026(jd)